Kursabschlussschiessen

Bezirksschiitzenverband Winterthur

Einzelrangliste

29.05.2024 - 15.06.2024
KAS Sturmgewehr - Sturmgewehr 90

Rang Teilnehmer
1 Ziltener Reto
Schild Ben
3 Schiirch Fabio
4  Bajramoski Arun
5 Siegmann Shane
6 Weidmann Fiana
7 Millioud Noa
8 Vonaesch Luca
9 Nieswand Sebastian
10 Kinar Berfin
11 Pletscher Jano
12 Pletscher Maurice
13 Weidmann Vincent
14 Dirig Riccarda
15 Diirig Stefano
16 Weibel Mia
17 Fritschi Ladina
18 Raurich Joel
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2010 J4J
2010 J4J
2010 4J
2011 44
2011 4J
2012 J4J
2010 J4J
2011 JJ
2012 JJ
2010 4J
2013 J4J
2010 4J
2014 J4J
2013 4J
2010 JJ
2014 JJ
2013 4J
2011 4J

Verein

Dagerlen, Schiitzenverein
Winterthur, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Winterthur, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Dagerlen, Schiitzenverein
Wilflingen, Schitzenverein
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Dinhard, Feldschitzenverein
Rickenbach ZH, Schiitzenverein
Wilflingen, Schitzenverein
Dagerlen, Schiitzenverein
Dagerlen, Schiitzenverein
Wilflingen, Schitzenverein
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Dagerlen, Schiitzenverein
Dagerlen, Schiitzenverein
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
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86
80
68
90
99
84
81
86
92
90
88
74
70
77
44
65
64
52

Punkte
83 1.00
78
75
7
67
67
67
66
64
62
61
57
55
39
39
38
35
34
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